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Junior European Judo Championships 2021
(LUX Luxembourg, 9-11 September 2021) -100 kg
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P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

VEG, Zsombor

CARLETTI, Jean
KUBIAK, Nikodem

HUN

ITA
POL

YERSHOV, Oleksii

ADAM, Viktor

UKR

SVK

VISSERS, Lars

CREATA, Paul
GREGORY, Max

NED

ROU
GBR

JAPARIDZE, Mikheil

SAPARBAEV, Khamzat
KRITIKOS, Michail

GEO

FRA
GRE

SULAMANIDZE, Ilia

ACCOGLI, Daniele
CRET, Alex

GEO

ITA
ROU

JEDRZEJEWSKI, Michal

PAPANIKOLAOU, Panagiotis
HOLOLOBOV, Danylo

POL

GRE
UKR

KANIKOVSKIY, Matvey

DUDY, David
UDSILAURI, George

RUS

CZE
GER

DERMEE, Orso

BARRATT, Oliver
NASIRLI, Ruslan

FRA

GBR
AZE

VEG, Zsombor  (HUN)

CARLETTI, Jean  (ITA)

YERSHOV, Oleksii  (UKR)

ADAM, Viktor  (SVK)

VISSERS, Lars  (NED)

GREGORY, Max  (GBR)

JAPARIDZE, M.  (GEO)

SAPARBAEV, K.  (FRA)

SULAMANIDZE, I.  (GEO)

ACCOGLI, Daniele  (ITA)

JEDRZEJEWSKI, M.  (POL)

HOLOLOBOV, D.  (UKR)

KANIKOVSKIY, M.  (RUS)

UDSILAURI, G.  (GER)

DERMEE, Orso  (FRA)

NASIRLI, Ruslan  (AZE)

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:10]

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s2 [8:02]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:14]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [2:58]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [4:00]

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s1 [5:24]

00 s2 / Ippon 0  [2:29]

VEG, Zsombor  (HUN)

ADAM, Viktor  (SVK)

VISSERS, Lars  (NED)

JAPARIDZE, M.  (GEO)

SULAMANIDZE, I.  (GEO)

JEDRZEJEWSKI, M.  (POL)

KANIKOVSKIY, M.  (RUS)

DERMEE, Orso  (FRA)

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:02]

00  / 01 s2 [4:00]

01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 01  [1:28]

Ippon 1 s1 / 00 s1 [2:51]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:44]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:39]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [1:59]

VEG, Zsombor  (HUN)

JAPARIDZE, M.  (GEO)

SULAMANIDZE, I.  (GEO)

KANIKOVSKIY, M.  (RUS)

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [3:07]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:19]

Ippon 1  / 00  [2:11]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:38]

VEG, Zsombor  (HUN)

KANIKOVSKIY, M.  (RUS)

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:54]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:26]

KANIKOVSKIY, M.  (RUS)
00  / Ippon 1 s1 [3:17]

ADAM, Viktor

VISSERS, Lars

JEDRZEJEWSKI, Michal

DERMEE, Orso

SVK

NED

POL

FRA

ADAM, Viktor  (SVK)

SULAMANIDZE, I.  (GEO)

JEDRZEJEWSKI, M.  (POL)

JAPARIDZE, M.  (GEO)

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:17]

Ippon 1 s1 / 00  [1:20]

SULAMANIDZE, I.  (GEO)

JEDRZEJEWSKI, M.  (POL)

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [3:28]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]
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KANIKOVSKIY, Matvey

VEG, Zsombor

SULAMANIDZE, Ilia

JEDRZEJEWSKI, Michal

ADAM, Viktor

JAPARIDZE, Mikheil

VISSERS, Lars

DERMEE, Orso

RUS

HUN

GEO

POL

SVK

GEO

NED

FRA


